
 

 
 

SIS/STC/104/2017 – 2018             February 7, 2018 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 3 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for Annual Examination - 2018 

Date Day Subject Portion 

Feb. 25, 2018 Sunday Arabic 
 

 

Feb. 26, 2018 Monday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.7- Introduction to Microsoft Word, Ch.8-Logo 

(Study CW and read textbook) 

Feb. 27, 2018 Tuesday III Language 

Hindi:  पाठ 9-             मदद     , पाठ 12- 

           ,       १     २० (All notes given in 

C.W.) 

Tamil:  

G.K.:  Unit 5 (CHP. 17, 18, 19, 20, 21) 

Feb. 28, 2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

March 1, 2018 Thursday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Units: 11, 12, 14, 15 

Islamic Studies: Ch.D4-The boycott against Muslims 

Ch.D6-Khadeejah Bint Khuwaylid, Ch.E3-Taawun 

Cooperation, Ch.E1-Cleanliness and Purity 

March 4, 2018 Sunday English 

Literature: Its Diwali tonight, Saved by a fly, The Bat 

Grammar: adjective, the simple present, the simple past 

Creative Writing: Picture composition, paragraph 

writing 

March 5, 2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

March 6, 2018 Tuesday EVS 

13-Directions, 14-Air and water, 15-Going places,  16-

Exchanging messages, 19-We depend on each other and 

UAE S.S. Worksheet 

March 7, 2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

March 8, 2018 Thursday II Language 

Malayalam:  L.No.12, 13, 14 രചന :         , 

            ,                    (6 

lines) 

Hindi:  पाठ 10-               , पाठ 11-  

          , पाठ 12-            , 

        -       ,       31-40 (All notes 

given in CW and Textbook) 

Sp. Eng.:  Ch. 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 (Refer 

CW and textbook) 

March 11, 2018 Sunday Mathematics 
Ch.8-Fractions, Ch.9-Money, Ch.11-Measurements, 

Ch.12-Handling Data 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, February 22, 2018. 

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.50 pm after the exam. (Feb. 25, 2018 to Feb. 27, 2018) 

 3. Exam timing: 7.45 am to 11.30 am. 

    4.  Open House: Thursday, March 22, 2018 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm. 

‘We wish you all the best’ 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


